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NV

NV

NV

NV

2019

NV

2019

2016

BY THE GLASS

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Wine

Amie Non-Alcoholic Rosé
SOUTH OF FRANCE

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry
CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY

Coates & Seely, Brut Reserve
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Coates & Seely, Britagne Rosé
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs
KENT, ENGLAND

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

Fine Sparkling Wine

Oak Reserve
GUSBOURNE, KENT, ENGLAND

51 Degrees North

GUSBOURNE, KENT, ENGLAND

Glass
125ml
6

Glass
125ml

14

15

15.5

17

Glass
125ml

20

45



2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2022

2024

2023

BY THE GLASS

White Wine

Blanco Cuvée Nol
ATANCE, VALENCIA, SPAIN

Vinho Verde, Fresco
ADEGA DE MONCAO, PORTUGAL

Sauvignon Blanc
TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Macon-Villages, Maison Cubitt
DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara
LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Fine White Wine

Glass
125ml

Grenache Gris 13
BOULEVARD NAPOLEON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Chenin Blanc 14
DAVID & NADIA, SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA

Saint-Romain 22
DAVID MORET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Also available in 125ml measure.

Glass
175ml

8.5

11

12

13.5

14

Carafe
375ml

38

42

66

Bottle
750ml

38

42

ol

56

o8

Bottle
750ml

75

84

130



2024

2024

2024

2024

2022

2024

BY THE GLASS

Rosé Wine
Glass
175ml
Luberon Rosé 9
FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE
Amie x Organic Rosé 12.5
SOUTH OF FRANCE
Maison Cubitt Rosé 13
CHATEAU DU ROUET, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Pure, Mirabeau 14
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Racquet, The Rochambeau Club 15
COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE
Etoile, Mirabeau 16

COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

Also available in 125ml measure.

Bottle
750ml

38

49

53

55

o8

65



2024

2023

2021

2023

2019

2022

2021

2021

BY THE GLASS

Red Wine

Syrah

BARON DE BADASSIERE, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec

PACHECO PEREDA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Cubitt Chianti

TENUTA BUONTALENTI, TUSCANY, ITALY

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Cubitt Claret
L’ETENDARD DE CHATEAU VALADE,
SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Fine Red Wine

Glass

125ml
Zinfandel 15
FROG’S LEAP, CALIFORNIA, USA
Mercurey, Les Cheneaults 16
DOMAINE DU CHATEAU PHILIPPE LE HARDI,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE
‘Quinta de Leda’ Douro Tinto 21

CASA FERREIRINHA, DOURO, PORTUGAL

Also available in 125ml measure.

Glass
175ml

10.5

12

14.5

14.5

Carafe
375ml

44

48

63

Bottle
750ml

38

43

51

62

62

Bottle
750ml

87

95

125



2019

2022

2022

2022

NV

2019

NV

NV

NV

BY THE GLASS

Dessert Wine

Glass
100ml
Chéateau Petit Védrines 11
DOISY-VEDRINES, SAUTERNES, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Recioto Della Valpolicella 14
CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY
Tokaji, Noble Late Harvest ‘Mylitta’ 15.5
DoB0GO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY
Vidal Icewine ‘Gold’ 27
INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA
Fortified Wine
Glass
100ml
Manzanilla Deliciosa 8
VALDESPINO, JEREZ, SPAIN
LBV Port 9
GRAHAM, DOURO, PORTUGAL
Dry White Port, White Rabbit 11
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL
Tawny Port, Tawny Dee 12
DOURO, PORTUGAL
Tawny Port, 10-Year-Old 16

SANDEMAN, DOURO, PORTUGAL

Also available in 50ml measure.



BY THE BOTTLE

Non Alcoholic Wines

Sparkling Wine

NV Amie Non-Alcoholic Rosé 36

SOUTH OF FRANCE

White Wine

NV White No 2 40

ODDBIRD, ALSACE, FRANCE

Red Wine

2020 Grenache Syrah Mourvedre 36

ODDBIRD, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.
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NV
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2018
NV

2013

NV

NV
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NV

NV

2019

2019

2019

2016

BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve

Pierre Paillard, Les Parcelles XX Grand Cru Bouzy
Saint-Sauveur, Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru
Philipponnat Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut

Charles Heidsieck Brut Rosé
Charles Heidsieck Vintage Brut
Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Spumante, Extra Dry
CA’DI ALTE, VENETO, ITALY

Crémant, La Flite Enchantée
VIGNOBLE GUILLAUME, FRANCHE COMTE, FRANCE

Cava Brut Nature
TERRA DA MARCA, PENEDES, SPAIN

Coates & Seely Brut Reserve
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Coates & Seely Brut Rosé
HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs
KENT, ENGLAND

Gusbourne Rosé Brut
KENT, ENGLAND

Oak Reserve
GUSBOURNE,KENT, ENGLAND

51 Degrees North

GUSBOURNE,KENT, ENGLAND

Please note vintages may change.

99
125
135
160
175

230

48

65

76

83

89

90

96

125

265



2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

BY THE BOTTLE

Fresh, Coastal Whites
Albarifio, Picpoul and friends

Malvasia Bianca,
IL CARRETTO, PUGLIA, ITALY

Vinho Verde, Fresco
ADEGA DE MONCAO, PORTUGAL

Pecorino, Terre di Chieti
JASCI & MARCHESANI, ABRUZZO, ITALY

Picpoul de Pinet, Paredaux
LAURIERS, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Muscadet Sevre-Et-Maine “Sur Lie”

MICHEL DELHOMMEAU, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Albarino, Sentidino
BODEGAS GALLEGAS, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

Zesty, Aromatic Whites
Sauvignon, Riesling and friends

Blanco Cuvée Nol
ATANCE, VALENCIA, SPAIN

Grillo
CASSARA, SICILY, ITALY

Sauvignon Blanc

TINPOT HUT, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Riesling
KIENTZLER, ALSACE, FRANCE

Vermentino di Sardegna
ANTONELLA CORDA, SARDINIA, ITALY

Sancerre
LUCIEN CROCHET, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.

32

42

45

48

53

58

38

41

o1

58

64

72



2022

2024

2024

2023

2024

2023

2024

2024

2023

2022

2022

2024

BY THE BOTTLE

Mineral Whites
Chablis, Gruner and friends

Arinto
QUINTA DE CHOCAPALHA, LISBOA, PORTUGAL

Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara
LA GIUSTINIANA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Gruner Veltliner
ROSNER, LANGENLOIS, AUSTRIA

Ribolla Gialla

TUNELLA, FRIULI-VENEZIA-GIULIA, ITALY

Chablis

PRIEURE SAINT-COME, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Soave Classico, Calvarino
PIEROPAN, VENETO, ITALY

Sun-Soaked Whites
Viognier and friends

Grecanico Dorato, Costadune
MANDRAROSSA, SICILY, ITALY

Viognier, Maison Les Alexandrins
FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Assyrtiko-Athiri, Chora
ARIOUSIOS, CHIOS, GREECE

Sémillon, Parellon
MATURANA, COLCHAGUA, CHILE

Grenache Gris
BOULEVARD NAPOLEON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Chenin Blanc
DAVID & NADIA, SWARTLAND, SOUTH AFRICA

Please note vintages may change.

48

58

60

63

68

78

45

50

95

63

75

84



BY THE BOTTLE

White Burgundy
and friends

2023 Macon-Villages, Maison Cubitt 56

DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2023 Chardonnay 70
BAKESTONES CELLARS, CALIFORNIA, USA

2022 Marsannay Blanc 78

BRUNO CLAIR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2023 Chabilis ler Cru Cote de Léchet 85

DOMAINE BERNARD DEFAIX, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2022 Chardonnay 89

GREYWACKE, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

2024 Chardonnay, ‘Sexton Vineyard’ 124

GIANT STEPS, YARRA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

2021 Saint-Romain 130
DAVID MORET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2023 Chassagne-Montrachet, Les Masures 155
JEAN NOEL GAGNARD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2023 Chablis Grand Cru, Les Blanchots 200

DOMAINE LAROCHE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.



2023

2024

2023

2024

2022

2019

2022

2019

2022

2022

2022

2013

BY THE BOTTLE

The Warm South Reds
Grenache, Tempranillo and friends

Nero d’Avola
IL BARROCCIO, SICILY, ITALY

Syrah

BARON DE BADASSIERE, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Malbec

PACHECO PEREDA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

Montepulciano
JASCI & MARCHESANI, ABRUZZO, ITALY

Cotes du Rhone, Sud Absolu

LA LIGIERE, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Rioja Crianza
SENORIO DE P. PECINA, RIOJA, SPAIN

Vacqueyras, Le Village

DOMAINE MONTIRIUS, SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE

Grande Reserva Especiale
CASTILLO PERELADA, EMPORDA, SPAIN

Zinfandel
FROG’S LEAP, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Chateauneuf du Pape
BOSQUET DES PAPES, SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE

Bodegas Aalto

RIBERA DEL DUERO, SPAIN

Rioja Vina Tondonia, Tinto Reserva
BODEGAS R LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, SPAIN

Please note vintages may change.

32

38

43

48

53

58

65

71

87

105

105

110



2019

2017

2016

2016

2010

2019

2018

2016

2019

2016

BY THE BOTTLE

Red Bordeaux
and friends

Cubitt Claret 62
L’ETENDARD DE CHATEAU VALADE,
SAINT EMILION GRAND CRU, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chateau Capbern 78

SAINT-ESTEPHE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chateau Haut Chaigneau 86
LALANDE DE POMEROL, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Domaine de Saint-Guirons 93
PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chateau Haut Bergey 98

PESSAC LEOGNAN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Le Petit Smith Haut Lafitte 100
CHATEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE, PESSAC-LEOGNAN

La Réserve de Léoville Barton 105
CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON, ST JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Ségla 120

CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA, MARGAUX, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Pavillon de Léoville Poyferré 135
CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE‘, SAINT JULIEN, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Othello 140

DOMINUS ESTATE, NAPA VALLEY, USA

Please note vintages may change.



2024

2020

2021

2023

2022

2023

2023

2021

2023

2021

2017

2020

2019

BY THE BOTTLE

Earthy, Spicy Red
Sangiovese, Nebbiolo and friends

Negroamaro, Muri
VIGNETI DEL SALENTO, PUGLIA, ITALY

Excomungado
QUINTA DE VALE DE PIOS, DOURO, PORTUGAL

Cubitt Chianti

TENUTA BUONTALENTI. TUSCANY, ITALY

Cinsault
BOULEVARD NAPOLEON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Mencia, Ultreia Saint Jacques
RAUL PEREZ, BIERZO, SPAIN

Valpolicella Ripasso
CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY

Langhe Nebbiolo

CORINO, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Shiraz, Entity
JOHN DUVAL, BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA

Malbec, Auténtico
BODEGA COLOME, SALTA, ARGENTINA

‘Quinta de Leda’ Douro Tinto
CASA FERREIRINHA, DOURO, PORTUGAL

Brunello di Montalcino
RIDOLFI, TUSCANY, ITALY

Barolo Coste di Rose
G.D. VAJRA, PIEMONTE, ITALY

Cote Rotie, Ampodium

RENE ROSTAING, NORTHERN RHONE, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.

43

48

51

95

59

68

77

95

105

125

128

140

145



2023

2024

2021

2024

2022

2024

2021

2021

2022

2022

2021

BY THE BOTTLE

Pinot Noir
and friends

Chiroubles 50

DOMAINE MOREL, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Maison Cubitt 62
DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Spéatburgunder 65

INGELHEIM, ADAMS WEIN, RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY

Pinot Noir, Copper Pot 69
THORNE & DAUGHTERS, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA

Bourgogne Co6te d’Or Rouge 80

VIEUX COLLEGE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Pinot Noir, Peter Max 90
CRYSTALLUM, CAPE SOUTH COAST, SOUTH AFRICA

Mercurey, Les Cheneaults 95
DOMAINE DU CHATEAU PHILIPPE LE HARDI, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Pinot Noir, Moonlight Race 110

BURN COTTAGE, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

Gevrey-Chambertin Vieilles Vignes 130

DOMAINE COILLOT, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Pinot Noir, Bannockburn 135
FELTON ROAD, CENTRAL OTAGO, NEW ZEALAND

Nuits Saint-Georges, Vieilles Vignes 180
ROBERT CHEVILLON, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.



HALF BOTTLES

37.5¢l

White

2023 Pouilly-Fumé 38
DOMAINE DE BEL AIR, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE

Red

2021 Chateau Macquin 40
SAlNT-GEORGES-SAINT-EMILION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Please note vintages may change.



NV

2023

2022

2024

2023

2023

2023

2019

2019

2017

MAGNUMS

150cl

SPARKLING
Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

WHITE
Macon-Villages, Maison Cubitt

DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Chablis Saint Martin

DOMAINE LAROCHE, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

ROSE

Maison Cubitt Rosé
CHATEAU DU ROUET, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE

RED
Cubitt Chianti
TENUTA BUONTALENTI, TUSCANY, ITALY

Cotes Du Rhone Réserve
FAMILLE PERRIN, RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Maison Cubitt
DOMAINE PERRAUD, BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Chateau Capbern
SAINT-ESTEPHE, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Chéateau Larose Perganson
HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Barolo, Bricco delle Viole
G.D. VAJRA, PIEDMONT, ITALY

Please note vintages may change.

195

110

150

100

100

110

120

150

180

310



NV

NV

2019

2022

2019

NV

2022

2022

BY THE BOTTLE

Dessert and Fortified Wine

Manzanilla Deliciosa
VALDESPINO, JEREZ, SPAIN 37.5cL

Tawnt Port, Tawny Dee
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 37.5cL

Chateau Petit Védrines

DOISY- VEDRINES, SAUTERNES, FRANCE 37.5cL

Tokaji, Noble Late Harvest ‘Mylitta’
DOBOGO, TOKAJ, HUNGARY 37.5cL

LBV Port
GRAHAM, DOURO, PORTUGAL 75cL

Dry White Port, White Rabbit
NIEPOORT, DOURO, PORTUGAL 75cL

Recioto Della Valpolicella
CORTE GIARA, VENETO, ITALY 50cL

Vidal Icewine ‘Gold’
INNISKILLIN, ONTARIO, CANADA 37.5cL

Please note vintages may change.

30

40

40

56

60

65

70

90






